SI-START
Low Voltage Soft Starter
Your Total Soft Starting Solution
Easy To Commission, Simple To Operate
 » Pumps
 » Water Pumps
 » Sewage Pumps
 » Pumps

I 960 815 559 316 85 + +1100
Soft Start & Soft Stop
How To Order
Example:
480V - 208-480
600V - 208-600
690V - 208-690
Mains Voltage
480V
95-230V (A,B,C)
115V, 230V (D)
Control Voltage
230V
95-230VAC
24V DC
Control
Input Voltage
24V
2P - 2-phase control
3M - Modbus
D - Remote keypad
4 - Motor insulation monitor
5 - Analog output
6 - 3xRTD thermal sensor
8 - Conformal coating
Options
3P
Rated Current
31A - ----SI-START
With a network of more than 100 partners worldwide, the Solcon-IGEL brand is well represented
across the globe.